THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR TUESDAY, THE 13™ OCTOBER, 2020
BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

SL. CASE
Nos. Nos.

FRESH ADMISSION
1. LY-861/2020

2. LY-862/2020

3. LY-875/2020
4. LY-882/2020

5. LY-913/2020

6. LY-914/2020

7. LY-916/2020

8. LY-938/2020

9. LY-942/2020
10.LY-943/2020

11.LY-944/2020
12.LY-945/2020

AT -11.00 A.M

THE HON’BLE JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON

AND

THE HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Sukadev Jena

Tikina Nayak

Chittaranjan Pradhan

Ganesh Routray
Tuni Behera

Shyam Sundar Dhir
Ranjan Kumar Sethy

Sudhakar Palei & others

Prabhati Pattasani

Santosh Kumar Baliarsingh

Raimani Marandi

Rabindra Kumar Mohapatra

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Kaveri Sahu, Sarapanch,

Bada Rampash G.P

Saroj Kumar Dutta,

B.D.O Satyabadi & others

[IC, Baliapal P.S

Branch Manager, Odisha
Gramya Bank, Gharodia Branch
Collector, Puri & others
Collector, Keonjhar & others
Office of the Odisha State
Agriculture Marketing Board
Birendra Kumar Baral, S.A,
CHSE, Odisha, BBSR
IIC,Balipatna & others

Office of the Child Development
Project, Kanas

[IC, Berhampur & others
Taraprasad Bahinapati, MLA &
others

Contd. To Page-02



SL.

CASE

Nos. Nos.

HEARING MATTERS

1.

N

o o bk~ w

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

LY-301/2019
LY-698/2019

LY-827/2019
LY-996/2019
LY-1006/2019
LY-372/2020

LY-504/2020
LY-505/2020
LY-506/2020
LY-507/2020
LY-704/2020

LY-706/2020
LY-707/2020
LY-708/2020
LY-709/2020
LY-710/2020
LY-711/2020
LY-714/2020

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Pradip Pradhan

Villagers of Madhupur G.P.

Alekha Chandra Tripathy
Prasanna Kumar Behera
Bijay Kumar Nayak
Bidyadhar Pala

Anupama Senapati
Saraswati Barik
Jyotshnarani Pradhan
Sakhimani Bhoi

Tapaswani Parida

Gitanjali Palai
Kumudini Parida
Sachala Sahoo
Sasmita Pradhan
Purna Palai

Hemanta Kumar Sahoo

Nirupama Nath

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Sarapanch, Aulo, Niali Block, Cuttack.
Santosh Kumar Pahi, R.l., Matto
R.I Circle, Bhadrak & others.
Jindal Steel & Power Ltd. Angul.
Collector, Puri.

Collector, Puri.

Tapan Kumar Panda, Sarapanch
Chandaneswar G.P., Baleswar
Tahasildar, Satyabadi
Tahasildar, Satyabadi
Tahasildar, Satyabadi
Tahasildar, Satyabadi

Odisha Gramya Bank, Astapur,
Khandasahi

Tahasildar, Kanas & another.
Tahasildar, Kanas & another.
Tahasildar, Kanas & another.
Tahasildar, Kanas & another.
Tahasildar, Kanas & another.
Tahasildar, Kanas & another.

Tahasildar, Kanas

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER



